1-0107-5-EN
PPU, PHU Piston Pumps
for progressive grease and oil systems, pneumatically or hydraulically actuated
These piston pumps are available with two
different delivery rate ranges.
The pumps can either be flanged directly
onto BF-2.5 and BF-5 grease reservoirs
or connected to a grease or oil reservoir

ø1
1
ø6
.6
SW 41
M
10
×1
ø4
0
PHU-35 hydraulically actuated	 Drawing 4
Rupture discs
	 Rupture		  Thick-
	 pressure		 ness
Order No.	 [bar]	 Color	 [mm]
PPU-BS60	   60	 black	 0.152
PPU-BS80	   80	 green	 0.203
PPU-BS100	 100	 yellow	 0.254
PPU-BS120	 120	 red	 0.305
PPU-BS140	 140	 orange	 0.356
PPU-BS160	 160	 silver	 0.406
PPU-BS180	 180	 pink	 0.457
	 See PHU-35 for missing dimensions.
P2
S
P4